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Project Name: Tecumseh Historic Square Preservation
Control No.: 13214
Project No.: ENH-49(46)
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Project Alignment

Underground Storage Vault

1 Nester & Mercure Attorneys (Ellsworth) 398 Broadway Street

2 American National Bank 310 Broadway Street

3 American National Bank 310 Broadway Street

4 Col. Barney Oldfield Education Center 175 S Third Street

5 Farm Bureau Finanial Services 181 S Third Street

6 Blessing Heating & Pumping 174 Clay Street

7 Hupka Farm Toys 266 Clay Street

8 Tecumseh EDC 256 Clay Street

9 Gartner Transportation 252 Clay Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Underground Storage Vaults



Gage

Johnson

Lancaster

Nemaha

Otoe

Pawnee Richardson

Project Name: Tecumseh Historic Square Preservation
Control No.: 13214
Project No.: ENH-49(46)

Broadway St

N
4
th

S
t

N
3
rd

S
t

S
4
th

S
t

S
3
rd

S
t

S
4
th

S
tS

3
rd

S
t

Clay St

Johnson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13
15

16

0 0.04 0.07 0.11 0.140.02
Miles

Project Alignment

Coal Chute

1 TNT Smoke House 366 Broadway Street

2 Steve Young 334 Broadway Street

3 Broadway Beauty & Bargins 318 Broadway Street

4 Tecumseh Chieftain 117 S Third Street

5 Chief Rexall Drugs (Tecumseh Opera House) 123 S Third Street

6 Chuck Ebeler Insurance & Investments 137 S Third Street

7 Hasselbach Pharmacy 143 S Third Street

8 Flanigan's/Rachelle Images 151 S Third Street

9 Ramsey Family Fountain 155 S Third Street

10 Remedy 171 S Third Street

11 Morrissey, Morrissey & Dalluge 177 S Third Street

12 Hair by Luann 195 Clay Street

13 Johnson County Museum 289 Clay Street

15 Darrel Weber Real Estate 335 Clay Street

16 Brinkman's Chevrolet & Buick 307 Clay Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Coal Chutes
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Project Alignment

Stairways and Stairwells

1 Nester & Mercure Attorneys (Ellsworth) 398 Broadway Street

2 Hair by Luann 195 Clay Street

3 Johnson County Museum 289 Clay Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Stairways and Stairwells



Gage

Johnson

Lancaster

Nemaha

Otoe

Pawnee Richardson

Project Name: Tecumseh Historic Square Preservation
Control No.: 13214
Project No.: ENH-49(46)

N
4
th

S
t

Broadway St

N
4
th

S
t

S
4
th

S
t

Johnson

1

2

0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.080.01
Miles

Project Alignment

Lightwells

1 Nester & Mercure Attorneys (Ellsworth) 398 Broadway Street

2 Hopkins Block 340 Broadway Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Lightwells
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Project Alignment

Windows

1 Nester & Mercure Attorneys (Ellsworth) 398 Broadway Street

3 American National Bank 310 Broadway Street

2 American National Bank 310 Broadway Street

4 Hasselbach Pharmacy 143 S Third Street

5 Flanigan's/Rachelle Images 151 S Third Street

6 Farm Bureau Financial Services 181 S Third Street

7 Hupka Farm Toys 266 Clay Street

8 Johnson County Museum 289 Clay Street

9 Tecumseh Central Market 381 Clay Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Windows
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Project Alignment

Doorways

1 Nester & Mercure Attorneys (Ellsworth) 398 Broadway Street

2 Col. Barney Oldfield Education Center 175 S Third Street

3 Farm Bureau Financial Services 181 S Third Street

4 Blessing Heating & Pumping 274 Clay Street

5 Hupka Farm Toys 266 Clay Street

6 Gartner Transportation 252 Clay Street

7 Johnson County Museum 289 Clay Street

Map ID Property Name Address

Properties with Doorways




